

Effective Date: 01.09.2023

Thank you for visiting the Plenus Development Group website. This Privacy Policy is designed to help you understand how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information. By using our website and providing your personal information, you agree to the terms outlined in this Privacy Policy.

Information We Collect

We may collect the following personal information when you use our website:

First Name
Last Name
Phone Number
E-mail Address

How We Use Your Information

We collect this information for the following purposes:

Communication: We may use your first name, last name, phone number, and email address to communicate with you regarding our upcoming projects, services, and other relevant information.

Advertisement: We may use your email address to send you promotional materials, newsletters, and updates about our projects.

Consent

By submitting your information through our website, you consent to the collection, use, and disclosure of your personal information as described in this Privacy Policy.

Unsubscribe Option

If you no longer wish to receive communication or advertisements from us, you have the right to unsubscribe at any time. Every promotional email will include an unsubscribe link, allowing you to opt-out from future communications.

Security

We take the security of your personal information seriously. We implement reasonable measures to protect against unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction of your personal information.

Disclosure to Third Parties

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to outside parties. This does not include trusted third parties who assist us in operating our website or conducting our business, as long as those parties agree to keep this information confidential.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. The most recent version will be posted on this page with the effective date.

Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns regarding this Privacy Policy, you may contact us at info@plenusdevelopment.com.

By using our website, you acknowledge that you have read and understood this Privacy Policy and agree to its terms.

Plenus Development Group

180 Renfrew Dr Markham, Ontario, L3R 9Z2

info@plenusdevelopment.com